
Policy Number Policy Name Permanent URL Redirect Notes
11-01 Policy on Policies https://pdx.edu/policies/policies-on-policy
12-01 Revised Prohibited Discrimination and Harassment Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/pdhp
12-02 Reasonable Accommodation/Access Policy (revised 2/27/14) https://pdx.edu/policies/accommodation-access-policy

12-03 Sponsored Projects Disclosure of Financial Interest and Outside Activities Policy https://www.pdx.edu/policies/sponsored_projects_disclosureFormerly named Financial Conflict of Interest Policy
13-01 Email Communication Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/email-communication
13-02 Philanthropic Naming & Endowment Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/philanthropic-naming
14-01 Financial Irregularities Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/financial-irregularities-policy
14-02 Signature Authority & Delegation Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/signature-authority
14-03 Equity in Public Contracting Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/equity-contracting
14-04 Acceptable Use Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/acceptable-use
14-05 Consensual Relationships Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/consensual-relationships
FAQ Consensual Relationships Policy FAQ -

14-06 Smoke & Tobacco Free Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/smoke-tobacco-free
15-01 Student Conduct and Responsibility Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/student-conduct
15-02 HIPAA Compliance Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/hippa-compliance
15-03 PSU Alcohol and Drug-Free University Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/alcohol-drug-free
15-04 Sick Leave Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/sick-leave
16-01 Sustainable Procurement and Life Cycle Consideration Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/sustainable-procurement
16-02 Alcohol at University Events Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/alcohol-events
17-01 Student Records Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/student-records
17-03 Religious Accommodations Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/religious-accom
17-04 Export Control Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/export-control
18-01 Student Pregnancy,Postpartum Assistance and Accommodations Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/student-pregnancy
19-01 Art Collection Management Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/art-collection
19-02  Digital Accessibility Policy pdx.edu/policies/digital-accessibility Formerly called Electronic & Information Technology Accessibility Policy (EIT)
19-03 ELECTRONIC ACCESS CONTROL POLICY https://pdx.edu/policies/electronic-access
19-04 INFORMATION SECURITY POLICY https://pdx.edu/policies/info-sec
20-01 Copyright Ownership Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/copyright
20-02 Title IX Sexual Harassment Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/title-IX-policy
21-01 Assistance Animal Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/assistance-animal
21-03 Faculty Rank Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/faculty-rank
22-01 Privacy Policy https://pdx.edu/policies/privacy-policy
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